Bus

. Bus 14 Bayshore -Coastland Mall Go to website

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 17:35

Open route schedule
Tuesday 17:35
Wednesday 17:35
Thursday 17:35
Friday 17:35
Saturday 17:35
Sunday -
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

Lo

peay umebui

Galden Gate parkway, CR 386 CR&81

R 1B TIIEE]

peoy wnsAun

Radio Road

Ciavis Boulevard

L. EJt Naples

&
A
Y

] QpenStrgeggap contribut(irs

B4 Bayshore -Coastland Mall BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-2716031928
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-2716031928
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-14-2352479040-2716031928

Direction
Coastland Mall — Govt Center

19 stops

Open route schedule

Coastland Mall

10th St N

Fleischmann Bd

Banyan Blvd

7th Ave N

us 41

8th St N

Central Ave

3rd Ave S

10th St S

River Point Dr

Sandpiper St

UsS 41

Commercial Dr

Shadowlawn Dr

Connecticut Ave

Glades Blvd

us 41

Govt Center

Route schedule
Coastland Mall — Govt Center

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Coastland Mall
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

06:58-17:13

06:58-17:13

06:58-17:13

06:58-17:13

06:58-17:13

06:58-17:13
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15

06:15
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Direction
Govt Center — Coastland Mall

25 stops

Open route schedule

Govt Center

Espinal Bivd

Palm Dr

Guilford Rd

Lakewood Blvd

Thomasson Ln

UsS 41

Xeric Ln

Lombardy Ln

Verity Ln

Bayshore Dr

Jeepers Dr

Van Buren Ave

Sabal Ct

UsS 41

Shadowlawn Dr

Commercial Dr

Frederick St

Davis Blvd

3rd Ave S

Central Ave

5th Ave N

10th AVE N

Goodlette Post

Coastland Mall

Route schedule
Govt Center — Coastland Mall

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Govt Center
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

06:30-16:40

06:30-16:40

06:30-16:40

06:30-16:40

06:30-16:40

06:30-16:40
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14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Naples

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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